
Kote 40,0

65 m2 Parkering
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Avstand tomtegrens 4,0 m

25,1 m til nærmeste bygg

5395

Vannverk

Avløpsanlegg
felles punkt

A1

B1

A2

B2

A3

A4

Koter grunnmur bygg:
A1 - 41,5
A2 - 41,0
A3 - 43,0
A4 - 37,5
B1 - 38,0
B2 - 35,0

Grenselinje tomt 34/27 og 34/42

50000

757667 N
503099 Ø

Målestokk 1:500


